

John Lewis Stock Number	54631207
Name	Merlot & Pate Gift Box
Contents	Dame Adelaide Merlot Vin De France 75cl Cornish Charcuterie Duck Rillettes with Cranberries 82g Cornish Charcuterie Mushroom Pate with Chilli & Coriander 82g Peter's Yard Sea Salt Flatbreads 115g Shaws Caramelised Red Onion Chutney with Balsamic 195g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cornish Charcuterie Mushroom Pate with Chilli & Coriander 82g
Ingredients	Mushrooms (57.75%), Butter (MILK), Onions, Garlic, Sea Salt, Coriander Leaves (0.20%), Chilli Powder (0.06%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Celery Mustard Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in Cool Dark Place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cornish Charcuterie Ltd, Bude, Cornwall, United Kingdom, EX23 9LG
Instructions for use	Open, Eat Enjoy - after opening store in refrigerator - consume within 3 days

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	657 / 159.5
Fat	16.4
Of which saturated	10.3
Carbohydrate	2.1
Of which sugars	1.5
Fibre	0.9
Protein	1.1
Salt	0.9

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Shaws Caramelised Red Onion Chutney with Balsamic 195g
Ingredients	Red onion (65%), Muscovado Sugar, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES), Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must) (7%)(SULPHITES), Cornflour, Salt, Black Pepper. For Allergens: see ingredients in CAPITALS

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 4 weeks
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Shaws (Huddersfield) Ltd, Shaw Park, Silver Street, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, UK, HD5 9AF
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	736 / 174
Fat	2.7
Of which saturated	2.4
Carbohydrate	35.8
Of which sugars	32.8
Fibre	0
Protein	0.9
Salt	1.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/ceciac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Peter's Yard Sea Salt Flatbreads 115g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), wholemeal WHEAT flour, sourdough 25% (RYE flour, water), rapeseed oil, muscovado sugar, sea salt 3%. Topping: Sea salt (Halen Môn PD).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Milk Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient, cool and dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Celtic Bakers Ltd., Unit K2 -K5, Mowlem Industrial Estate, London, UK, N17 0QJ
Instructions for use	NA

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1678 / 399
Fat	9.4
Of which saturated	0.7
Carbohydrate	72
Of which sugars	4.8
Fibre	9.5
Protein	11
Salt	1.6

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Dame Adelaide Merlot Vin De France 75cl
Ingredients	raisins, régulateurs d'acidité(sulfate de calcium), conservateurs(sulfites), agents stabilisateurs(acide métatartrique)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool, dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Maison JeanJean, Avenue de l'Enclos, Saint Félix de Lodez, Hérault, France, 34725
Instructions for use	Serve between 14-16°C

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	304 / 73
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	3
Of which sugars	2.2
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	13
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cornish Charcuterie Duck Rillettes with Cranberries 82g
Ingredients	Duck (63.3%), Duck Fat, Dried Cranberries (3.19%), Salt, Chinese Five Spice.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	Celery Milk Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cornish Charcuterie Ltd., Cornish Charcuterie Ltd., Bude, Cornwall, United Kingdom, EX23 9LG
Instructions for use	Spread on your favourite cracker and enjoy.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kJ/kcal)	1583.5 / 377.3
Fat	36
Of which saturated	11.9
Carbohydrate	2.5
Of which sugars	2.3
Fibre	0
Protein	12.6
Salt	0.88

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes